
 
DISTRICTS 1 – 11 

Located in Sumter County, Marion County 
and The Villages of Fruitland Park 

 
SUMTER SANITATION 

2025 HOLIDAY COLLECTION SCHEDULE 
 
 

New Year’s Day – Wednesday, January 1, 2025 
This is a non-service day. No rescheduling necessary. 

 
Martin Luther King, Jr Day - Monday, January 20, 202 

Normal Services 
 
President’s Day - Monday, February 17, 2025 
 Normal Services 
 
Memorial Day - Monday, May 26, 2025 
 Normal Services 
 
Independence Day - Friday, July 4, 2025 
 Normal Services 
 
Labor Day - Monday, September 1, 2025 
 Normal Services 
 
Veteran’s Day - Tuesday November 11, 2025 
 Normal Services 
 
Thanksgiving Day - Thursday, November 27, 2025 

Thursday collection will occur on Saturday, November 29, 2025 
Friday collection will have normal services 

 
Christmas Day, Thursday - December 25, 2025 

Thursday collection will occur on Saturday, December 27, 2025 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Scheduled provided by Jacobs 


